[wWVIOKOC KavaTéG - Levon 959,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material

Leg material

Spring block

Manufacturer

SKU

[l l”

280

160

80

45

60

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Rechts =g,
Pink

Pink

Woven fabric

Metall
Wellenunterfederung
Stolmar

15624-LR-94420321




